OEEABA—E UL—8BE HOEAFLERFEKABEASR

BF 4x100m ') L— BF¥ 4x200m ') L— BF 4x100m A KL—11
ID: KZ24: ID:  KZE4£: ID: k=&
48002 kEBUK 48002 kEBUK 48002 EBUK
48003 K 48003 K 48003 K
48007 BARAKREKX 48007 BARAKEXK 48007 BARAKREXK
48023 BEEDX 48023 BEEDX 48018 ILIEKX
48026 EEEX 48026 EEEX 48023 EBREEEZ KX
48030 #RIEK 48030 #RIEK 48026 ELTHEXK
48031 II#HK 48031 II#HK 48030 #RIEX
48037 BEAX 48037 BEAKX 48031 II#HK
43040 KK 43040 KK 43037 BERAK
48041  FILFRRKA 48041  FILFERRKA 48040 HUEK
48045 FHEX 48045 FHEX 48045 FH{EX
48049 #ZEJIIK 48049 #Z)IIK 48046 FERERIEBF K
48052 EHEK 48052 EHEKX 48049 #Z)IIK
48056 EFEX 48056 EFEX 48050 FEERK
43057 BAX 43057 BAX 48052 FFX
48059 EFEK 48059 EFEK 48056 EFREKX
48075 JEXRZE X 48075 JEXRZE X 48057 HAK
48120 FTRK 43132 LEZEREK 43059 FiEX
48132 LELERRK 48203 #REMEX 48075 JEX®EK
48203 #REMEX 49001 BAIHRRKA 48120 HFEK
49001 ZEHENIZFERREKR 49002 HEX 48132 LUEZERK
49002 HEFEK 49021 fBHIEKX 48203 REMHGEX
49021 FBHIEKX 49032 FBEEX 49001 BAIFREK
49032 #HBERK 49035 IXEBEEfEX 49002 HEX
49035 iR INELR 49046 EFEFEX 49021 fBHIEKX
49046 EFEFEX 50001 KBRiAEX 49032 #FBEREKX
50001 KIREAEXK 50002 KR#HEK 49035 I EERER
50002 KRZHE X 50003 KBRA 49046 EFEFEAX
50003  KBRA 50004 KBRATIIA 50001 KRR{AEX
50004 KBrRIILK 50006 PBAFEZFREX 50002 KBRZE K
50006 PBEFEHERRA 50008 ERRETK 50003 KRRK
50008 ERRETK 50010 sEsEK 50004 KRRATIIA
50010 EEEX 50021 REFEMXK 50006 REAFEZEIEK
50021 RIE#K 50022 XEX 50009 #FE X
50022 XEX 50023 ESFEK 50010 sEEK
50023 BEAFEK 50030 IIdREEX 50021 REEH—K
50030 IIAREEK 50043 KREREX 50022 XEX
50093 U ZEEKX 50093 U ZEEKX 50023 FEEFEK
51004 EBiEX 51004 BiEX 50030 IIEREEKR
51007 LK 51007 LK 50043 KIREREX
51009 EBEX 51009 EBEX 50093 U ZHEKX
51019 A X 51019 A X 51004 BiEX
52001 #@REX 52001 #@RE X 51007 MUK
52004 ALK 52004 ALK 51009 K&K
52033 EERHAEX 52033 EERHAEX 51019 WA X
52055 LM FHILK 52055 LM FHEILK 52001 #BREIX
53063 B X 53063 B X 52004  FLiH K
53065 EALFREX 53065 EFEiLFREX 52033 ERAEX
53071 deiEEK 53071 duiEEK 52055 JLIHFITK

53063 MiEX
53065 EILZERTK
53071 dLiEEX
201748R8R8 11:59:07 1/2p



SERARA-K_VJL—HE
Z+ 4x100m ') L—

ID: KELZ:
48002 EELK
48007 HAHFKEKX
48011 BAZFHERKX
48023 FEEZZK
48026 [ELEEX
48030 #RHEX
48031 II#HK
48037 BRAK
48040 HURK
48041  FILFRK
48045 E{EX
48049 #ZEJIK
48052 EHFEX
43056 EBEFEEX
43057 BAX
48059 EiEX
48075 JEXR=ZEX
48132 IUEZREK
48203 IRFEMEIEX
49002 HREX
49007 ZEZFEfEX
49014 ZEHHEKX
49032 #HBERK
49046 WEFEKX
50001 KERAEX
50002 KER#HEK
50007 EEJIIZFK
50010 E#EX
50021 RIE#K
50022 XREX
50023 EiFEK
50043 KIREREX
51007 RELLX
51014 #LX
51046 JIIIFERX
52001 $ERX
52029 FEHAEX
52033 REEAEX
52055 JuNFIIK
53065 EALFEEK
53071 dbiEEX
53095 BARIK

201748A 88 11:59:08

z¥

ID:

48002
48007
48011
48023
48026
48030
48031
48037
48040
48041
48045
48049
48052
48056
48057
48059
48075
48132
48203
49002
49007
49014
49032
49046
50001
50002
50007
50010
50021
50022
50023
51007
51014
51046
52001
52029
52033
52055
53065
53071
53095

4x200m ') L—
REL:
NN
=F:X”N=PN
BARZFHAK
BER2 X
E+EX
hIE X
A= N
BB K
FIRK
FILFERK
A PN
#WwENK
BEKX
BfEEX
BAX
HiEX
JEX %X
TSN
HRFERIEXR
FRX
EREKX
BMBEKXR
FRERK
RiEFEX
PNUTZN-PN
PNIES=PN
KEI&ZFX
XK
EE#LX
REX
E3LiEPN
@l X
ENTIDN
JNIBERX
faRE X
BHAREX
BERAEX
TN LK
EAUrN
dLiEEXR
BhRITK

SEO3E B AR EEFHEKIKBEAR

xF
ID:

48002
48007
48011
48023
48026
48030
48031
48037
48040
48041
48045
48049
48052
48056
48057
48059
48075
48132
48203
49002
49007
49014
49032
49046
50001
50002
50007
50010
50021
50022
50023
50030
50043
51007
51014
51046
52001
52029
52033
52055
53065
53071
53095

4x100m A RKL—Y1L

RES:
PN
BAREFEX
BALZFEK
BEE2X
ELHEX
FRIER
VA PN
BR&
FIEK
ERIECPN
HiEX
FHEJNIPN
HEKX
BEfAX
BAX
HiEX
EREX
TSN
HFEREXR
PIRA
EHEEKR
BHMHEEKX
FRERK
RigFEX
PNTZN="PN
PNE PN
REJIZFK
blig- PN
BE&HE X
KEX
ESFiEpN
SRR
KB EEXR
TP
ENTIDN
NgERX
fERX
BHAEX
BEAEX
ST K
RibZEREK
JtimE R
EIN:IPN

2/2p



