

◆種目別申込一覧\_リレー競技

第93回日本学生選手権水泳競技大会

男子	4×100m	リレー	男子	4×200m	リレー	男子	4×100m	メドレーリレー
ID:	大学名:		ID:	大学名:		ID:	大学名:	
48002	法政大		48002	法政大		48002	法政大	
48003	中央大		48003	中央大		48003	中央大	
48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大	
48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大	
48026	國士館大		48026	國士館大		48026	國士館大	
48030	拓殖大		48030	拓殖大		48030	拓殖大	
48031	立教大		48031	立教大		48031	立教大	
48037	明治大		48037	明治大		48037	明治大	
48040	筑波大		48040	筑波大		48040	筑波大	
48041	青山学院大		48041	青山学院大		48045	専修大	
48045	専修大		48045	専修大		48046	東京理科大	
48049	神奈川大		48049	神奈川大		48049	神奈川大	
48052	東洋大		48052	東洋大		48050	千葉商科大	
48056	早稲田大		48056	早稲田大		48052	東洋大	
48057	日本大		48057	日本大		48056	早稲田大	
48059	東海大		48059	東海大		48057	日本大	
48075	順天堂大		48075	順天堂大		48059	東海大	
48120	帝京大		48132	山梨学院大		48120	帝京大	
48132	山梨学院大		48203	桐蔭横浜大		48132	山梨学院大	
48203	桐蔭横浜大		49001	愛知学院大		48203	桐蔭横浜大	
49001	愛知学院大		49002	中京大		49001	愛知学院大	
49002	中京大		49021	福井工業大		49002	中京大	
49021	福井工業大		49032	新潟医福大		49021	福井工業大	
49032	新潟医福大		49035	岐阜聖徳大		49032	新潟医福大	
49035	岐阜聖徳大		49046	東海学園大		49035	岐阜聖徳大	
49046	東海学園大		50001	大阪体育大		49046	東海学園大	
50001	大阪体育大		50002	大阪教育大		50001	大阪体育大	
50002	大阪教育大		50003	大阪大		50002	大阪教育大	
50003	大阪大		50004	大阪市立大		50003	大阪大	
50004	大阪市立大		50006	関西学院大		50004	大阪市立大	
50006	関西学院大		50008	甲南大		50006	関西学院大	
50008	甲南大		50010	近畿大		50009	神戸大	
50010	近畿大		50021	同志社大		50010	近畿大	
50021	同志社大		50022	天理大		50021	同志社大	
50022	天理大		50023	関西大		50022	天理大	
50023	関西大		50030	立命館大		50023	関西大	
50030	立命館大		50043	大阪国際大		50030	立命館大	
50093	びわこ成蹊大		50093	びわこ成蹊大		50093	びわこ成蹊大	
51004	島根大		51004	島根大		51004	島根大	
51007	岡山大		51007	岡山大		51007	岡山大	
51009	広島大		51009	広島大		51009	広島大	
51019	山口大		51019	山口大		51019	山口大	
52001	福岡大		52001	福岡大		52001	福岡大	
52004	九州大		52004	九州大		52004	九州大	
52033	鹿屋体育大		52033	鹿屋体育大		52033	鹿屋体育大	
52055	九州共立大		52055	九州共立大		52055	九州共立大	
53063	仙台大		53063	仙台大		53063	仙台大	
53065	東北学院大		53065	東北学院大		53065	東北学院大	
53071	北海道大		53071	北海道大		53071	北海道大	

## ◆種目別申込一覧\_リレー競技

第93回日本学生選手権水泳競技大会

女子	4×100m	リレー	女子	4×200m	リレー	女子	4×100m	メドレーリレー
ID:	大学名:		ID:	大学名:		ID:	大学名:	
48002	法政大		48002	法政大		48002	法政大	
48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大	
48011	日本女子体大		48011	日本女子体大		48011	日本女子体大	
48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大	
48026	國士館大		48026	國士館大		48026	國士館大	
48030	拓殖大		48030	拓殖大		48030	拓殖大	
48031	立教大		48031	立教大		48031	立教大	
48037	明治大		48037	明治大		48037	明治大	
48040	筑波大		48040	筑波大		48040	筑波大	
48041	青山学院大		48041	青山学院大		48041	青山学院大	
48045	専修大		48045	専修大		48045	専修大	
48049	神奈川大		48049	神奈川大		48049	神奈川大	
48052	東洋大		48052	東洋大		48052	東洋大	
48056	早稲田大		48056	早稲田大		48056	早稲田大	
48057	日本大		48057	日本大		48057	日本大	
48059	東海大		48059	東海大		48059	東海大	
48075	順天堂大		48075	順天堂大		48075	順天堂大	
48132	山梨学院大		48132	山梨学院大		48132	山梨学院大	
48203	桐蔭横浜大		48203	桐蔭横浜大		48203	桐蔭横浜大	
49002	中京大		49002	中京大		49002	中京大	
49007	至学館大		49007	至学館大		49007	至学館大	
49014	愛知教育大		49014	愛知教育大		49014	愛知教育大	
49032	新潟医福大		49032	新潟医福大		49032	新潟医福大	
49046	東海学園大		49046	東海学園大		49046	東海学園大	
50001	大阪体育大		50001	大阪体育大		50001	大阪体育大	
50002	大阪教育大		50002	大阪教育大		50002	大阪教育大	
50007	武庫川女子大		50007	武庫川女子大		50007	武庫川女子大	
50010	近畿大		50010	近畿大		50010	近畿大	
50021	同志社大		50021	同志社大		50021	同志社大	
50022	天理大		50022	天理大		50022	天理大	
50023	関西大		50023	関西大		50023	関西大	
50043	大阪国際大		51007	岡山大		50030	立命館大	
51007	岡山大		51014	松山大		50043	大阪国際大	
51014	松山大		51046	川崎医福大		51007	岡山大	
51046	川崎医福大		52001	福岡大		51014	松山大	
52001	福岡大		52029	西日本短大		51046	川崎医福大	
52029	西日本短大		52033	鹿屋体育大		52001	福岡大	
52033	鹿屋体育大		52055	九州共立大		52029	西日本短大	
52055	九州共立大		53065	東北学院大		52033	鹿屋体育大	
53065	東北学院大		53071	北海道大		52055	九州共立大	
53071	北海道大		53095	弘前大		53065	東北学院大	
53095	弘前大					53071	北海道大	
						53095	弘前大	